Agency : Office of the Secretary

Organization Code JUACS):

Department: Depariment of Socfal Welfare apd Development

Operating Unit - Central Office - Finance and Management Service

STATEMENT OF APPFROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

——

FAR No. 6

Inter-Agency Fund Transfer

Grants and Donations {Less than 12 mos.)

A

Funding Source Code: Trust Fend (Cluster 7]
Approved Budget Utitizations Disbursements b
5 Agench nd Projects UACS .n_’m_n__h%_n E.? 15t Quarter 2Zod Quarter st Quarte 2nd Quaries 3rd Quart; inpakdlUtiR: s
ource Agencies and Pro lon st Quarter uzrier rd Quarfer
Code AdJusted Budgeted - . 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter - oy 3 4th Quarter e
L e Reducton: endieg March | ending June " 5 Totat ending March | ending Jene | ending Si . Total Unutilized Budget
RevenuefReceipls e Revenus awa 20 ending Sept. 30 | eading Dec. 3% m_ uﬂn um= e ending Dec. 31 3 Due and zﬁ“_.m Due
Augmentations) Cemandable Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3 +(-}4] & 7 B 9 0= (E+7+849) 11 12 13 14 6= (11+12+ 53510 16=(5-10) 17 L3
Centers/institutions 4,092,392.05 - 4,002,392.05 727.455.00 - - = 727 455.60 - = E 3 - 3,3654,937.05 727,455.00 =
Region
MO0E 4002392085 4092 392 05 727,455.00 - 727 45500 - - - - 3,354,937.05 727,435.00
FE - - - - -
co - = = - 2 o -
Kaisahang Buhay
Foundation F-HICS
Inc 250,607.59 5 259,607.59 - . : = E E . = g 5 259,607.59 = ! -
Cordilera Administrative
Reglon {CAR)
MOOE 45,958 45 45,556 £6 - - 4505545 -
FE - = =
co e - = =
Regicn VB-Central Visayas
MOOE 21355113 213.651.13 - - 21365113 =
FE
co
783,73537 - 763,735.37 = - - - - - e P - - 763,735.37 - -
78373537 76373597 - = T03,735.37 o
BDSK -_Children in
Contiict with the Law and
Abused Minors Taken in b
BOSK 2,845.382.00 = 2,846,382 .00 = = - - - - - - - - 2,846,382.00 - -
Region X - - - =
WMOOE 2,846,352.00 2,845,322.00 - - 2,846,352 00 -
FE - - - -
co E g o H
Donations 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 - - - - - - - - i = 000,00 = -
Region WA-CALABARZON
MOCE 300,000.00 300,000.00 k - 300,000 00 -
FE
co
GRAND TOTAL 8,262.147.1 - £,262,117.01 F27.455.00 - - - 727.455.00 - - - - - 7,534,662.01 T27 A55.00 -
MGDE 8262117 - g2 17N 727 455.00 - - - 727 45560 = - = = 7.534.652.01 T2T AR50 -
FE ‘ = 4 N - - - = - - - - - - - -
co - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
()
L
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STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

—

FAR No. &

intar-Agency Fund Teansfer
‘Grants and Donations {Less than 12 mox)

Source Agencles and Projects

UACS
Code

Approved Budget

Utilizztions

Bisbursements

Balances

Approved Budgeted

Adjustments
(Additons!

Adlusted Budgeted

Modifications!
Avgmentations)

1st Quarter
ending Marnch 31

2nd Quartat
ending Juna 33

3rd Quarier
ending Sept 30

4t Qeearter
ending Dec. 31

Total

Tst Quaner ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
ending June 30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept 30

Ath Quarter
ending Dec. 3

Torta)

Unufiized Budget

Unpaid Utiliza%on

Bue and
Demandable

NotYet Due and
Demandable

1

4

S=R+0 4

10 = (B+7+8+3)

13

15 = {§1+12+13+14)

16 = [5-10}

DepEd-Forithe
tonstruction of 605

and Wellare
Committes/Council

(RAJWC]

HNational €apifal Region
NOOE
FE
co

Cordillera
Administrative Reglon
MoOS
FE
co

Region It
MOOE
FE
<o

Region [vV-A
{CALABARZON}
MOCE
FE
co

Region VI
MCOE
FE
co

Repion Vil
MOOE
FE
<o

Region XE
wooE

E

co

Region CARAGA
MCOE
FE
co

292.202.20

- 234,207.43

5799477

51.994.77

292 202 20

14,725,634.50

234,207 43

3321.00

57,094.77

14,728,955.50

5,035,638.39

5,035,838.39

4,016,232.83

4,016232.83

57.204.77

9,693,117.11

786.127.56 233,479.00

1,054,923.85

45,855 46

4,052,392.05

265385790

57292314

1.670417.07

171,400 65

5,025,742.28

2.891.00

430.09

1,051,933.85

45,956.45

4,062,302 05

2.656,758.90

572,973 14

1.070,417.07

171,830.65

5,005,743.38

74267938

2745500

2.656,758.80

270,36213

638,582.00

74287935

727 455.00

2,656,756.80

27036213

53858200

508,201.36

2.656,758 5C

211,688.67

638,582.00

509,201 36

211,683.57

638,583 .00

309,254.49

45,806.45

3,334,537.05

57292314

800,054.94

171,830,865

445816038

233478.00

7274500

58672.56

Feg=tal2




Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements
Source Agencies and Projects | TRCS .ﬁw“_m.hi.o_..w Unpald Utifization
genaies 2 Code | Approved Budgeted ha:n%oﬂ “. | Admsted Buogeted| 45t Quarter 2nd Quaster 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter — 1stQuarter ending|  2nd Quarber 3rd Quarter 24 Quarter = 404 s pna—"
Revenuse/Receipls sadifications! Revenue ending March 31 | ending une 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec. 3 Warch 31 ending June 36 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 2 Dere and Mot Yet Due and
Aungmantaions} Demandabie Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3 +{)4] & 7 B 9 10 = (H+7+848} 1 12 43 14 15 = (11+12+13+14} 16 = {5-10) 17 138
Procurement mlated
Receipts 122 560.00 - 122 560 .00 - - - - - = - - - - 122.560.00 - -
Region X-Northern
Mindanao [CDO}
NCCE 122.550.00 122,560.00 - - 122.550.00 =
FE - - - -
co - - - -
Office of the Presidentis!
Adviser on the Peace
Process Socio Econromlc
Programs for
Normalization on the
Bangsamoro 30.753.314.30 - 30.753,314.30 9,968,149.69 - - L E 9.968,149.69 9,968,148.69 - - - 9,968,149.69 20,785.164.61 - 5
Regien XIl - - - -
MOCOE 3075331430 35,753,314.30 D068, 140.69 9066, 14969 9,956,149.69 9,663,169.69 20, 785.164.51 =
FE = = - =
GRAND TOTAL 455893,711.00 |- 230,888.43 45,662,824.57 15.003.985.08 - - - 13,984,332.52 - - - 13.084,382.52 30,658,8365.49 ¥86,127.56 233,473.00
MGOE 45883,711.00 |- 230,856 53 45882, 824.57 | 15,003,285.08 - - o 1 T3 964,382 52 - - - 13,284,352 52 30,658,835.49 786,127 56 233,478.00
FE = - = = - - - - - E = = - = P B
co E [ = = = N B - 3 N - - N . S .
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